Senate District	<u>Nominee</u>	<u>Appointment</u>
31 Vance	Pennsylvania Council on Aging Amy K. Kokos Mount Holly Springs Vice: Mary Erwine - Shavertown, Resigned	New Appointment
34 Corman	Pennsylvania Council on Aging Stephanie Moore Millerstown Vice: Carol Kay - Hazleton, Resigned	New Appointment
6 Tomlinson	Pennsylvania Council on Aging William K. Ryan Bristol	Reappointment
12 Greenleaf	Pennsylvania Council on Aging Diane Slifer Huntingdon Valley Vice: Martin Berger - Ardmore, Deceased	New Appointment
31 Vance	Appalachian States Low-Level Radioactive Waste Commission Amy K. Kokos Mount Holly Springs Vice: The Hon. Calvin B. Johnson - Harrisburg, Resigned	New Appointment

Senate District	<u>Nominee</u>	<u>Appointment</u>
34 Corman	Appalachian States Low-Level Radioactive Waste Commission Stephanie Moore Millerstown Vice: The Hon. Dennis Yablonsky - Harrisburg, Resigned	New Appointment
31 Vance	Board of Trustees of the Danville State Hospital Amy K. Kokos Mount Holly Springs Vice: Leonard P. Majikas ACSW, Ph.D Bloomsburg, Deceased	New Appointment
34 Corman	State Harness Racing Commission Stephanie Moore Millerstown Vice: Arthur Manuel - Peckville, Resigned	New Appointment
25 Scarnati	Health Policy Board Daniel D. Blough, Jr. Punxsutawney Vice: Paul H. Boehringer - Lower Gwynedd, Term expired	New Appointment
15 Piccola	Judge, Court of Common Pleas, Bucks County Gregory E. Dunlap, Esquire Harrisburg Vice: The Hon. David W. Heckler - , Resigned	New Appointment

Senate District	<u>Nominee</u>	<u>Appointment</u>
15 Piccola	Judge, Court of Common Pleas, Delaware County Gregory E. Dunlap, Esquire Harrisburg Vice: The Hon. Robert C. Wright - , Resigned	New Appointment
15 Piccola	Judge, Court of Common Pleas, Delaware County Gregory E. Dunlap, Esquire Harrisburg Vice: The Hon. Kenneth A. Clouse - , Deceased	New Appointment
15 Piccola	Judge, Court of Common Pleas, York County Gregory E. Dunlap, Esquire Harrisburg Vice: The Hon. Michael J. Brillhart - , Resigned	New Appointment
34 Corman	State Board of Podiatry Stephanie Moore Millerstown Vice: Steven J. Collina, M.D Aston, Resigned	New Appointment
31 Vance	Prothonotary & Clerk of Courts, Venango County Amy K. Kokos Mount Holly Springs Vice: The Hon. Peggy L. Miller - , Resigned	New Appointment

Senate District	<u>Nominee</u>	<u>Appointment</u>
48 Folmer	Prothonotary, Clerk of Courts & Clerks of Orphans' Court, Wyo Erin M. Smith Palmyra Vice: Paulette A. Burnside - , Resigned	New Appointment
31 Vance	Pennsylvania Public Television Network Commission Amy K. Kokos Mount Holly Springs Vice: Jacqueline Goodwin - Harrisburg, Term expired	New Appointment
34 Corman	Sheriff, Bradford County Stephanie Moore Millerstown Vice: The Hon. Steven A. Evans - , Resigned	New Appointment
31 Vance	Sheriff, Montgomery County Amy K. Kokos Mount Holly Springs Vice: The Hon. John P. Durante - , Deceased	New Appointment
34 Corman	Magisterial District Judge - Cumberland County Stephanie Moore Millerstown Vice: The Hon. Robert V. Manlove - , Resigned	New Appointment

Senate District	<u>Nominee</u>	<u>Appointment</u>
31 Vance	Magisterial District Judge - Lebanon County Amy K. Kokos Mount Holly Springs Vice: The Hon. Lee R. Lehman - , Resigned	New Appointment
31 Vance	Magisterial District Judge - Lehigh County Amy K. Kokos Mount Holly Springs Vice: The Hon. David G. Leh, Jr , Deceased	New Appointment
34 Corman	Magisterial District Judge - Luzerne County Stephanie Moore Millerstown Vice: The Hon. Bill Amesbury - , Elected to Court of Common Pleas	New Appointment
31 Vance	Magisterial District Judge - McKean County Amy K. Kokos Mount Holly Springs Vice: The Hon. Michael J. Kennedy - , Resigned	New Appointment
31 Vance	Magisterial District Judge - Northampton County Amy K. Kokos Mount Holly Springs Vice: The Hon. Michael J. Koury, Jr , Resigned	New Appointment

Senate District	<u>Nominee</u>	<u>Appointment</u>
	Magisterial District Judge -Wyoming/Sullivan County	New Appointment
34	Stephanie Moore	
Corman	Millerstown	
	Vice: The Hon. Russell D. Shurtleff - , Resigned	